Date

2019-10-28

2020-03-24

2020-10-29

2020-12-03

2021-04-28
2021-12-22

2022-03-02

2022-03-15

2022-04-05
2022-11-04

2022-12-02

2023-04-28
2023-11-17

2023-12-21

2024-05-31
2024-11-19

2024-12-31

2025-01-02

Mileage Description

16912

24741

29726

30234

33381
40220

42066

43129
52571

53243

56025
60518

62469

66243
73024

74174

74175

Banden
Banden
Banden
Banden
ZOMR>WINTR Wiss

WINTR>ZOMR Wiss
ZOMR>WINTR Wiss

Ruitewiss.blad V
Int luchtfilter
Longlife serv.

WINTR>ZOMR Wiss
ZOMR>WINTR Wiss

Remvloeistof
Ruitewiss. blad A
Uitgebr.insp
Insp. z. olie

Assist. verl.
Afwentel merkhulpdienst BI

WINTR>ZOMR Wiss
ZOMR>WINTR Wiss

Longlife serv.

APK i.c.m. beurt

Int luchtfilter
Bougie
WINTR>ZOMR Wiss
ZOMR>WINTR Wiss

Remvloeistof
Ruitewiss.blad V
Insp. z. olie
Ruitewiss. blad A

WINTR>ZOMR Wiss
ZOMR>WINTR Wiss

APK zonder beurt
som van de kosten

V.0.1. VAG-Longl olieserv.



